@ Healing Hope @

Tamara Hebbler, D.V.M.
511 S Cedros Ave Ste A & B ~ Solana Beach, CA 92075
877-PET-HOPE

2013 Fee Schedule

All consultations are billed in 15 minute increments, and fees do not include labratory testing/diagnostics, additional procedures or
recommended nutritional therapies. Please allow at least 30 minutes additional time at the office for check in & out.

NEW PATIENT APPOINTMENTS:

Brief Initial Exam (45 minutes) $125.00
Initial Exam (1 hour) $165.00
Initial Exam & Consult (1.5 hours) RECOMMENDED $240.00
Severe/Cancer Initial Consult (2 hours) $320.00
EXISTING PATIENT APPOINTMENTS:

Annual Exam- includes rectal exam - anal gland expression if needed (1 hour) $165.00
Brief Recheck Exam (< 15 minutes) $45.00
Recheck Exam (30 minutes) $85.00
Recheck Exam, (45 minutes) $125.00
Recheck Exam (1 hour) $165.00
In-depth Recheck Consultation (1.5 hours) $240.00
Extensive Recheck Consultation (2 hours) $320.00

SERVICES OUTSIDE THE OFFICE:
House calls are available for existing clients on a case by case basis.

PEACEFUL TRANSITION (EUTHANASIA) SERVICES:
Peaceful Transitions are available for existing clients on a case by case basis.

LABWORK AND RX REFILLS/SUPPLEMENTS:

Price varies greatly, on an individual case basis. Please ask for an estimate if desired.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES:

Chiropractic V.O.M $45.00
Chiropractic/Energy Combo $55.00
Craniosacral Therapy $45.00
Phone Consultations (10 minute minimum) $2.50/minute
Patient Health Care Coordinating $1.50/minute
Research $90.00/hour
Urgent Response Fee (within 24 hrs) $25.00
Urgent Appointment Fee (within 24 hrs) $50.00
Urgent Text Messaging (within 24 hrs, quick questions and answers) $25.00
Extended Text Messaging (within 24 hrs, over the course of the day) $45.00
Initial Long Distance Energy Evaluation $50.00
Brief/Follow-up Long Distance Energy Evaluation $35.00

| HAVE READ,UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO THE FEE SCHEDULE.

Signature:




